

**SD DOT - RAPID CITY REGION  
ABSTRACT OF BIDS RECEIVED 03/26/16 INFORMAL LETTING**

SHEET 1 OF 1 ITEM NO. 2

PROJECT NO. 018-492  
PCN NO. i45a  
Engineer's Estimate \$ 68,573.08

COUNTY: Fall River Pipe Cleanout and Boring

CONTRACT TIME: October 21, 2016

BID ITEMS	UNIT	QUANTITY	Engineer's Estimate		Mainline Contracting Rapid City SD		Horizontal Boring Exeter NE	
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
001 Mobilization	Lump Sum	1.00		0.00	5,800.00	5,800.00	15,900.00	15,900.00
002 Bore Obstruction	Each	8.00		0.00	6,000.00	48,000.00	32,250.00	258,000.00
003 Flagging	Hour	20.00		0.00	24.19	483.80	24.19	483.80
004 Traffic Control Signs	SqFt	148.00		0.00	9.20	1,361.60	14.00	2,072.00
005 Traffic Control Miscellaneous	Lump Sum	1.00		0.00	1,320.00	1,320.00	1,950.00	1,950.00
006 Temporary Diversion Channel and/or Pipe	Each	4.00		0.00	5,000.00	20,000.00	30,270.00	121,080.00
007								
008								
<b>TOTAL</b>				0.00		76,965.40		399,485.80